
1 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 4 63.42 37.54 25.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.34 9.742 3 3 4 4

2 3Lo 4.90 1.67 6.574 4 3 3 3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.77 3.174 4 3 3 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.99 4.623 3 3 3 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 3 3 2 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.09 4.992 4 4 2 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.77 3.973 3 2 2 2

29.93 37.54

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.105.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.606.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.456.50 6.00 6.75 6.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.706.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25

25.88

2 那  須  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

玉野総合医療専門学校 5 41.50 22.14 19.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.461 3 2 2 2

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 3 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 2 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 1 -1

7 CSp1 1.40 0.20 1.601 2 2 1 1

19.23 22.14

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.403.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.854.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.954.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

19.36
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3 山  本  ま  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 3 32.56 16.12 17.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.06 1.58-5 -5 -4 -4 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 2 2 -1

5 2Lz+1T* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.242 1 2 2 2

18.61 16.12

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.153.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.354.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

17.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 1 31.27 16.39 16.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<<+2T << 3.10 -0.79 2.31-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.21 1.712 1 1 1 2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.941 -2 0 -1 1

19.46 16.39

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.103.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.303.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

16.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 友  野  栞  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 2 23.61 11.01 14.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 0 1 1 0

5 2Lz+COMBO 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 -1 0

12.41 11.01

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.553.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.703.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

14.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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